



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/13/2023

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00620

Job # : 20-1248 (CIP)

Contract No : CO-00620-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : The Woodlands Offsite Water

Time And Date : 10:00 am, January 13, 2023

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00620 - 1_DNT CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00620 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00620 - 3_D&D Contractors, Inc.			CO-00620 - 4_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00620 - 5_MILLER BROS		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetation	SY	\$1.20	54,928	\$65,913.60	\$2.00	54,928	\$109,856.00	\$3.06	54,928	\$168,079.68	\$1.00	54,928	\$54,928.00	\$2.00	54,928	\$109,856.00
2	307	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Driveway Repair	EA	\$7,500.00	7	\$52,500.00	\$11,351.00	7	\$79,457.00	\$5,221.00	7	\$36,547.00	\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00	\$5,000.00	7	\$35,000.00
3	550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.25	9,887	\$12,358.75	\$2.50	9,887	\$24,717.50	\$2.32	9,887	\$22,937.84	\$4.50	9,887	\$44,491.50	\$10.00	9,887	\$98,870.00
4	814	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" Ductile Iron Water Main	LF	\$115.00	220	\$25,300.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00	\$135.00	220	\$29,700.00	\$272.00	220	\$59,840.00
5	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" PVC Water Main C900 Class 235 DR 18	LF		220	\$0.00	\$134.00	220	\$29,480.00	\$99.75	220	\$21,945.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00
6	814	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Ductile Iron Water Main	LF	\$126.00	1,602	\$201,852.00	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00	\$177.00	1,602	\$283,554.00	\$247.75	1,602	\$396,895.50
7	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" PVC Water Main C900 Class 235 DR 18	LF		1,602	\$0.00	\$180.00	1,602	\$288,360.00	\$143.19	1,602	\$229,390.38	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00
8	814	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Ductile Iron Water Main	LF	\$210.00	8,255	\$1,733,550.00	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00	\$282.00	8,255	\$2,327,910.00	\$316.06	8,255	\$2,609,075.30
9	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Water Main C900 Class 235 DR18	LF		8,255	\$0.00	\$250.00	8,255	\$2,063,750.00	\$244.88	8,255	\$2,021,484.40	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00
10	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" Gate Valve	EA	\$3,800.00	11	\$41,800.00	\$4,299.00	11	\$47,289.00	\$5,229.49	11	\$57,524.39	\$4,000.00	11	\$44,000.00	\$5,650.00	11	\$62,150.00
11	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Gate Valve	EA	\$13,000.00	3	\$39,000.00	\$12,114.00	3	\$36,342.00	\$11,369.30	3	\$34,107.90	\$12,000.00	3	\$36,000.00	\$13,825.00	3	\$41,475.00
12	830	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Butterfly Valve	EA	\$26,000.00	9	\$234,000.00	\$28,495.00	9	\$256,455.00	\$26,790.60	9	\$241,115.40	\$27,000.00	9	\$243,000.00	\$29,250.00	9	\$263,250.00
13	834	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fire Hydrant, Complete	EA	\$5,500.00	11	\$60,500.00	\$6,208.00	11	\$68,288.00	\$6,373.83	11	\$70,112.13	\$6,000.00	11	\$66,000.00	\$11,605.00	11	\$127,655.00
14	836	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Iron Fittings	TN	\$6,000.00	24	\$141,600.00	\$14,287.00	24	\$337,173.20	\$11,264.69	24	\$265,846.68	\$10,500.00	24	\$247,800.00	\$6,312.69	24	\$148,979.48
15	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tie-In, Complete, 12"	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$3,379.00	2	\$6,758.00	\$2,917.84	2	\$5,835.68	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$7,775.00	2	\$15,550.00
16	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tie-In, Complete, 16"	EA	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$7,601.00	5	\$38,005.00	\$4,415.06	5	\$22,075.30	\$7,000.00	5	\$35,000.00	\$7,925.00	5	\$39,625.00
17	841	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	LF	\$1.75	9,887	\$17,302.25	\$4.00	9,887	\$39,548.00	\$1.89	9,887	\$18,686.43	\$4.00	9,887	\$39,548.00	\$3.83	9,887	\$37,867.21
18	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Temporary Blowoff	EA	\$6,800.00	4	\$27,200.00	\$38,778.00	4	\$155,112.00	\$6,880.24	4	\$27,520.96	\$6,500.00	4	\$26,000.00	\$3,625.00	4	\$14,500.00
19	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Permanent Blowoff	EA	\$12,000.00	3	\$36,000.00	\$12,542.00	3	\$37,626.00	\$12,209.35	3	\$36,628.05	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$15,250.00	3	\$45,750.00
20	845	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove & Replace Fence	LF	\$15.00	7,030	\$105,450.00	\$11.00	7,030	\$77,330.00	\$18.23	7,030	\$128,156.90	\$15.00	7,030	\$105,450.00	\$20.00	7,030	\$140,600.00
21	845	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Fence	LF	\$10.00	4,100	\$41,000.00	\$14.00	4,100	\$57,400.00	\$11.02	4,100	\$45,182.00	\$10.00	4,100	\$41,000.00	\$10.00	4,100	\$41,000.00
22	845	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove & Replace Mailbox	EA	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$246.00	1	\$246.00	\$517.41	1	\$517.41	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
23	846	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Air Release Valve Assembly	EA	\$6,850.00	2	\$13,700.00	\$11,939.00	2	\$23,878.00	\$12,922.19	2	\$25,844.38	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$13,100.00	2	\$26,200.00
24	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling	LF	\$950.00	851	\$808,450.00	\$868.00	851	\$738,668.00	\$1,201.38	851	\$1,022,374.38	\$850.00	851	\$723,350.00	\$595.00	851	\$506,345.00
25	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42" Steel Casing	LF	\$320.00	851	\$272,320.00	\$390.00	851	\$331,890.00	\$364.84	851	\$310,478.84	\$600.00	851	\$510,600.00	\$451.00	851	\$383,801.00
26	858	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement	CY	\$155.00	123	\$19,065.00	\$369.00	123	\$45,387.00	\$251.12	123	\$30,887.76	\$850.00	123	\$104,550.00	\$250.00	123	\$30,750.00
27	869	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove & Replace Street Sign/Marker	EA	\$600.00	7	\$4,200.00	\$246.00	7	\$1,722.00	\$348.11	7	\$2,436.77	\$1,200.00	7	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00
28	903	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$60,921.00	1	\$60,921.00	\$15,223.80	1	\$15,223.80	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$46,000.00	1	\$46,000.00
29	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$216,000.00	1	\$216,000.00	\$247,213.06	1	\$247,213.06	\$464,136.54	1	\$464,136.54	\$465,000.00	1	\$465,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00
30	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$8,180.00	1	\$8,180.00	\$17,405.12	1	\$17,405.12	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
31	101	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$91,000.00	1	\$91,000.00	\$242,539.00	1	\$242,539.00	\$203,059.73	1	\$203,059.73	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
					Total			\$4,314,311.60			\$5,453,590.76			\$5,545,540.85			\$5,800,131.50			\$5,994,834.49
Calendar Days To Complete : 180					As Read			\$ 4,314,311.60			\$ 5,453,590.76			\$ 5,545,540.85			\$ 5,800,131.50			\$ 5,994,834.49

CO-00620 - 6_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00620 - 7_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &			CO-00620 - 8_R Construction Civil, LLC dba R			CO-00620 - 9_Resicom, Inc.		
Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
\$1.00	54,928	\$54,928.00	\$1.00	54,928	\$54,928.00	\$0.75	54,928	\$41,196.00	\$0.66	54,928	\$36,252.48
\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	7	\$140,000.00	\$3,500.00	7	\$24,500.00
\$1.00	9,887	\$9,887.00	\$7.00	9,887	\$69,209.00	\$2.00	9,887	\$19,774.00	\$10.00	9,887	\$98,870.00
\$0.00	220	\$0.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00	\$283.00	220	\$62,260.00
\$175.00	220	\$38,500.00	\$150.00	220	\$33,000.00	\$165.00	220	\$36,300.00	\$0.00	220	\$0.00
\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00	\$355.00	1,602	\$568,710.00
\$195.00	1,602	\$312,390.00	\$200.00	1,602	\$320,400.00	\$223.00	1,602	\$357,246.00	\$0.00	1,602	\$0.00
\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00	\$435.00	8,255	\$3,590,925.00
\$360.00	8,255	\$2,971,800.00	\$350.00	8,255	\$2,889,250.00	\$403.00	8,255	\$3,326,765.00	\$0.00	8,255	\$0.00
\$7,800.00	11	\$85,800.00	\$5,000.00	11	\$55,000.00	\$9,100.00	11	\$100,100.00	\$4,225.00	11	\$46,475.00
\$17,000.00	3	\$51,000.00	\$18,000.00	3	\$54,000.00	\$16,500.00	3	\$49,500.00	\$11,000.00	3	\$33,000.00
\$28,000.00	9	\$252,000.00	\$28,000.00	9	\$252,000.00	\$34,200.00	9	\$307,800.00	\$28,000.00	9	\$252,000.00
\$12,250.00	11	\$134,750.00	\$7,000.00	11	\$77,000.00	\$8,700.00	11	\$95,700.00	\$6,600.00	11	\$72,600.00
\$8,000.00	24	\$188,800.00	\$10,000.00	24	\$236,000.00	\$9,350.00	24	\$220,660.00	\$10,945.00	24	\$258,302.00
\$5,700.00	2	\$11,400.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$11,600.00	2	\$23,200.00	\$6,400.00	2	\$12,800.00
\$9,000.00	5	\$45,000.00	\$7,000.00	5	\$35,000.00	\$12,300.00	5	\$61,500.00	\$6,800.00	5	\$34,000.00
\$5.00	9,887	\$49,435.00	\$1.00	9,887	\$9,887.00	\$10.00	9,887	\$98,870.00	\$3.40	9,887	\$33,615.80
\$8,300.00	4	\$33,200.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$11,300.00	4	\$45,200.00	\$7,200.00	4	\$28,800.00
\$18,000.00	3	\$54,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$16,200.00	3	\$48,600.00	\$13,900.00	3	\$41,700.00
\$15.00	7,030	\$105,450.00	\$50.00	7,030	\$351,500.00	\$25.00	7,030	\$175,750.00	\$45.00	7,030	\$316,350.00
\$15.00	4,100	\$61,500.00	\$25.00	4,100	\$102,500.00	\$10.00	4,100	\$41,000.00	\$10.00	4,100	\$41,000.00
\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00
\$17,000.00	2	\$34,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$16,300.00	2	\$32,600.00	\$16,000.00	2	\$32,000.00
\$840.00	851	\$714,840.00	\$850.00	851	\$723,350.00	\$1,990.00	851	\$1,693,490.00	\$2,066.00	851	\$1,758,166.00
\$320.00	851	\$272,320.00	\$310.00	851	\$263,810.00	\$400.00	851	\$340,400.00	\$340.00	851	\$289,340.00
\$350.00	123	\$43,050.00	\$360.00	123	\$44,280.00	\$700.00	123	\$86,100.00	\$200.00	123	\$24,600.00
\$600.00	7	\$4,200.00	\$360.00	7	\$2,520.00	\$1,300.00	7	\$9,100.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00
\$103,000.00	1	\$103,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00	\$570,000.00	1	\$570,000.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00	\$600,000.00	1	\$600,000.00
\$11,250.00	1	\$11,250.00	\$285,000.00	1	\$285,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$154,300.00	1	\$154,300.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
		\$6,490,000.00			\$6,582,634.00			\$7,865,951.00			\$8,385,966.28
		\$ 6,490,000.00			\$ 6,582,634.00			\$ 7,865,951.00			\$ 13,267,726.28